Playford Lakes

Competition Report
Saturday, 16 January 2021

Competition : Stableford - Tigerball Mens SR: 70.0
Type: Multiplier Stableford (2 Player) Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course PL Total Entrants : 69
Description : Tigerball

PCC Groups:

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 All Red, Blue

Ran Name Score Prize
1 Nathan, Brodie & Nathan, Terry 0.0,0. 85 $20.00
2 Vyl\r/larchesi, David & Tucker, Deane 0.0,0. 84 $15.00
3 -YMcLean, Robert & Chaleunxab, Sunny 0.0,0. 82 $10.00
4 -'Hancock, Robert & Wilson, Grant 0.0,0. 81 $5.00
5 -'I-Evans, Jackie & Feltham, Aimee 0.0,0. 74 $5.00
6 .onnes, Colin & Stevenson, Sheldon 0.0,0. 72 $5.00
7 Vy'lr'saknakis, Kosta & HUGHES, Jarrad 0.0,0. 71 $5.00
8 VYIVDupont, Jake & Shepherd, Graham 0.0,0. 69 $5.00
9 -Yéwain, Colin & Swain, Marion 0.0,0. 65 $5.00
10 Rush, Diane & Clarke, Nicole 0.0,0. 63C/B  $5.00
11 Clarbull, Jamie & Bruce, Mark 0.0,0. 63C/B  $5.00
12 -YI-D'Antonio, Brett & Grigg, Shane 0.0,0. 63 $5.00
13 VYSIater, lan & Whitaker, Darran 0.0,0. 62 C/B $5.00
14 VYCVZarney, Barry & Haddington, David 0.0,0. 62 $5.00
15  Shepherdson, Michael & Fidransky, Frank 0.0,0. 61C/B  $5.00
16 -v(-)sborne, Doug & Rollins, Kevin 0.0,0. 61

17 -'Harvey, Josh & Niddrie, Trevor 0.0,0. 60 C/B

18 -YI-Evans, Jean & Evans, Malcolm 0.0,0. 60

19 VYAtteweII, Kelvin & Stagg, Brenton 0.0,0. 59 C/B

20 Vyl;eedham, Michael & Welsh, Danny 0.0,0. 59

21 Mickel, Shayne & Pearson, Asa 0.0,0. 56 C/B
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Ran Name

22 Huntly, Douglas & Kenchington, David
23 -YI-EIIeray, Dale & Elleray, Mandy
24 -'l\-/lalpass, Alan & Wild, Leonard
25 -'F->owell, Dylan & hosking, maxim
- North Haven Golt Club
26 Bennetts, Victor & Mutch, James
27 Vyl\r/lathews, Brendon & Tippett, Michael
28 VYCVZarson, Dave & Trace, Guy
29 -YHanseIman, Bernard & Hawkins, Gary
30 -'L-%aker, Alan & Jacobs, Leslie
31 -'I;%oomer, John & Foster, Stephen
32 -YI-DoIain, Jeff & Bowker, Paul
33 VY\VNhiting, Wayne & Elliott, Shane
34 VYIVDawson, Dean & Egan, Damian

YPittam, Robert

Great Score
Name
HUGHES, Jarrad
Fidransky, Frank
Hawkins, Gary
hosking, maxim
Clarke, Nicole
Mutch, James
HUGHES, Jarrad

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

2 Swain, Marion
6 Evans, Malcolm
11 Nathan, Terry
15 Nathan, Brodie
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Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

5030708865

0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.

0.0 null 25.3

Distance Grade

Score Prize

56 C/B
56
55
53
52 C/B
52 C/B
52
49 C/B
49
47
41
35
33

Description
Great Score (Birdie) @ 6

Great Score (Birdie) @ 15
Great Score (Birdie) @ 15
Great Score (Birdie) @ 6
Great Score (Birdie) @ 2
Great Score (Birdie) @ 15
Great Score (Birdie) @ 2

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 2)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 6 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 15)
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